
Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
1 ELIZABETH GIESE ALMA CENTER, WI RUGAR 21.478 1 1D 1 25$          
7 HAILEY GIESE ALMA CENTER, WI RUGAR 21.560 2 1D 2 20$          
6 KOY VAN DER GEEST MERRILL, WI DENNIS 22.469 3 1D 3 16$          
5 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI BETTY 27.109 4 1D 4 12$          
2 KYAN VAN DER GEEST MERRILL, WI CINNAMON 27.398 5 1D 5 5$            
3 ADDISON OLSON STRUM, WI SNICKERS 29.530 6 1D 6 4$            
4 SKYLA SMEDBERG MERRILL, WI CUTTIE CUTS 89.174 7 1D 7 3$            

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
22 KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI VAMANOS 14.231 1 1D 1 360$       
50 KATE PASSUELLO FALL CREEK, WI DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 14.517 2 1D 2 216$       
11 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FAMOUS MR EYE 14.675 3 1D 3 144$       
9 MCKAYLA ZIMBAUER HUMBIRD, WI BOOTLEGGERS BANDIT 14.749 4 2D 1 247$       

54 KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI MARK OF A LEGEND 14.783 5 2D 2 185$       
52 TEKA EWERS LONE ROCK, WI AFIREWATER VALENTINE 14.806 6 2D 3 123$       
66 KELLIE HILL BLACK CREEK, WI TIVIOS FROST JET 14.909 7 2D 4 62$          
58 LILLY HEROLD MENOMONIE, WI POCOS FADED LEO 14.926 8 2D 5 -$        
71 AVA ALLEMANN EAU CLAIRE, WI ROCK AN ROSES 14.959 9 2D 6 -$        
73 KAITLYN AUDISS ENDEAVOR, WI ROYAL DOC BARS 14.990 10 2D 7 -$        
12 TEKA EWERS LONE ROCK, WI NIC A CHIC 15.011 11 2D 8 -$        
59 CELIA AUSEN ELEVA, WI LP JAKE BRAKE 15.042 12 2D 9 -$        
32 AVA SCHARPEN BAY CITY, WI MYSTIC 15.069 13 2D 10 -$        
45 LEXI DIESING MAIDEN ROCK, WI BW SIX FIRES BURNIN 15.102 14 2D 11 -$        
77 HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI SUSPICIOUS CHIC 15.127 15 2D 12 -$        
15 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI RYANS FAMOUS STEVE 15.171 16 2D 13 -$        
57 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 15.243 17 3D 1 164$       
53 TAMI MAI , MAI CORONA BE PEPPY 15.276 18 3D 2 123$       
41 LILI ARENDT NEKOOSA, WI CASHS STEEL GUITAR 15.314 19 3D 3 62$          
46 ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI RED BULL SPECIAL 15.314 19 3D 3 62$          
21 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI FIRST GOALIE 15.343 21 3D 5 -$        
65 SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN PEPTOS TANGUERY BOY 15.348 22 3D 6 -$        
34 STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI GFQ GOTTA DISCO 15.367 23 3D 7 -$        
10 HANNAH LUCK LANESBORO, MN BUGS SPICY TRICK PONY 15.409 24 3D 8 -$        
33 GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN MAVIS 15.420 25 3D 9 -$        
30 HAILEY MUELLER ROBERTS, WI ROCKIN THIS GAME 15.437 26 3D 10 -$        
6 JANELL SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI LADY 15.441 27 3D 11 -$        

23 HANNAH STORANDT-RUEDY , WI HI CLASS DALE 15.443 28 3D 12 -$        
25 MAREN LAMUSGA EAST PRIOR LAKE, MN MAYS PEPSI JT 15.481 29 3D 13 -$        
8 GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN RC CASHMEIFUCAN 15.483 30 3D 14 -$        

26 BRISTAL KRAEMER , KOOZIE 15.537 31 3D 15 -$        
68 EVAN GLUCH WESTBY, WI SAMPSON 15.538 32 3D 16 -$        
40 KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI BELLE 15.553 33 3D 17 -$        
42 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI JMP SHINEY GALLO 15.556 34 3D 18 -$        
62 NICOLE AUKAMP , PIRATE FLING 15.620 35 3D 19 -$        
4 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI A FINE FRENCHMAN 15.668 36 3D 20 -$        

18 TAMI MAI , BURNER GOLDMINE 15.725 37 3D 21 -$        
47 KYLIE SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI SWEET AND FEARLESS 15.805 38 4D 1 123$       
7 LILLY HEROLD MENOMONIE, WI RIPN SONG 15.894 39 4D 2 92$          

48 ANGIE SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI SHOWMETHEBARSPECIALS 16.065 40 4D 3 62$          
64 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI BATMANS HIGH TAC 16.083 41 4D 4 31$          
35 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 16.102 42 4D 5 -$        

SATURDAY PEE WEE - 7 ENTRIES

SATURDAY OPEN 4D $300 ADDED - WPRA/BBR APPROVED - 78 ENTRIES



60 KENADI MANNEL KNAPP, WI RICHARD 16.113 43 4D 6 -$        
27 REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI LYLA 16.173 44 4D 7 -$        
39 NEAH ZIMMERMANN RINGLE, WI BACARDI 16.285 45 4D 8 -$        
16 ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI TMH TO BLITZD TO RUN 16.320 46 4D 9 -$        
72 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI DOLLIED UP LEO 16.533 47 4D 10 -$        
69 PAYTON JORGENSON ELMWOOD, WI HARVEST 16.611 48 4D 11 -$        
74 SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN SGP CASH SUGAR 16.628 49 4D 12 -$        
78 KENNIDY STEELE HAM LAKE, MN HES SO GORGEOUS 16.865 50 4D 13 -$        
43 MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI GIGI 16.894 51 4D 14 -$        
75 ISABELLE KOLEK MENOMONIE, WI PERKS OF A FIREMAN 16.971 52 4D 15 -$        
19 TARRYN WERTZ MONDOVI, WI RUSTY 16.979 53 4D 16 -$        
63 ZACH SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI BETTY 16.985 54 4D 17 -$        
37 ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI STREAKIN HIGHANDEASY 17.330 55 4D 18 -$        
67 LILY HUPPERT ELMWOOD, WI ZEKE 17.548 56 4D 19 -$        
17 CHRIS LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI TREY 17.810 57 4D 20 -$        
36 MADI BAKKEN CIRCLE PINES, MN BREAK ON TOP 17.972 58 4D 21 -$        
79 BRIDGET MUELLER ROBERTS, WI RED COLD SUN 18.606 59 4D 22 -$        
28 JUSTINE WANISH WAUSAU, WI SPECIAL ON DYNAMITE 914.625 -$        
76 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS 914.657 -$        
2 AMANDA GRUBER ELEVA, WI HP ONE WILD WELDER 915.016 -$        

61 HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI TALENTED BAR MAID 915.017 -$        
29 LORI SMEDBERG , FANCYTHIS 915.159 -$        
38 KAYDEN SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI SIX MOONS COUNTDOWN 915.730 -$        
13 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 915.870 -$        
70 RACHEL SIMONSON WESTBY, WI ANNIE 915.978 -$        
3 STORM SKALSKY , SAILING WITH SMARTS 916.186 -$        

55 INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MOONFIRE DASH 916.258 -$        
44 REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI MS DUN IT WILLOW 916.436 -$        
31 AVA BRUNE HUGO, MN FRENCHMANS DYNAMITE 917.175 -$        
56 GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN JAVA 917.293 -$        
20 ELLISON MAXWELL MAIDEN ROCK, WI HALO 920.136 -$        
1 KATIE VAN DER GEEST MERRILL, WI WALTER 999.999 -$        
5 BAILEY WEBB OLSON HUGO, MN PURE WARRIOR 999.999 -$        

24 NICOLE AUKAMP , RJ EASY ED 999.999 -$        
49 KATHRYN GIESE ALMA CENTER, WI PEEKA PEPS BELL 999.999 -$        
51 HANNAH LUCK LANESBORO, MN POCO COTTON GIRL 999.999 -$        

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FAMOUS MR EYE 14.675 1 1D 1 81$          
KAITLYN AUDISS ENDEAVOR, WI ROYAL DOC BARS 14.990 2 1D 2 54$          
BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI RYANS FAMOUS STEVE 15.171 3 1D 3 -$        

TAMI MAI , MAI CORONA BE PEPPY 15.276 4 1D 4 -$        
LILI ARENDT NEKOOSA, WI CASHS STEEL GUITAR 15.314 5 1D 5 -$        

GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN RC CASHMEIFUCAN 15.483 6 1D 6 -$        
TAMI MAI , BURNER GOLDMINE 15.725 7 2D 1 54$          
ANGIE SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI SHOWMETHEBARSPECIALS 16.065 8 2D 2 36$          

ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI BATMANS HIGH TAC 16.083 9 2D 3 -$        
ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI TMH TO BLITZD TO RUN 16.320 10 2D 4 -$        

ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI DOLLIED UP LEO 16.533 11 2D 5 -$        
MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS 914.657 -$        

LORI SMEDBERG , FANCYTHIS 915.159 -$        
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 915.870 -$        

SATURDAY AOIF SIDEPOT - 14 ENTRIES



Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
KELLIE HILL BLACK CREEK, WI TIVIOS FROST JET 14.909 1 1D 1 48$          
TAMI MAI , BURNER GOLDMINE 15.725 2 2D 1 29$          
ANGIE SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI SHOWMETHEBARSPECIALS 16.065 3 3D 1 19$          
MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI GIGI 16.894 4 3D 2 -$        
CHRIS LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI TREY 17.810 5 3D 3 -$        
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 915.870 -$        

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
OCO KATE PASSUELLO FALL CREEK, WI DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 14.517 1 1D 1 100$       
OCO KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI MARK OF A LEGEND 14.783 2 1D 2 60$          
OCO TEKA EWERS LONE ROCK, WI AFIREWATER VALENTINE 14.806 3 1D 3 40$          

5 TEKA EWERS LONE ROCK, WI NIC A CHIC 14.828 4 1D 4 -$        
OCO LILLY HEROLD MENOMONIE, WI POCOS FADED LEO 14.926 5 1D 5 -$        
OCO AVA ALLEMANN EAU CLAIRE, WI ROCK AN ROSES 14.959 6 1D 6 -$        
OCO CELIA AUSEN ELEVA, WI LP JAKE BRAKE 15.042 7 2D 1 86$          

4 LILI ARENDT NEKOOSA, WI CASHS STEEL GUITAR 15.052 8 2D 2 51$          
OCO AVA SCHARPEN BAY CITY, WI MYSTIC 15.069 9 2D 3 34$          

1 HANNAH STORANDT-RUEDY , WI HI CLASS DALE 15.128 10 2D 4 -$        
OCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI RYANS FAMOUS STEVE 15.171 11 2D 5 -$        
OCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 15.243 12 2D 6 -$        
OCO ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI RED BULL SPECIAL 15.314 13 2D 7 -$        
OCO SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN PEPTOS TANGUERY BOY 15.348 14 2D 8 -$        
OCO MAREN LAMUSGA EAST PRIOR LAKE, MN MAYS PEPSI JT 15.481 15 2D 9 -$        
OCO BRISTAL KRAEMER , KOOZIE 15.537 16 3D 1 57$          
OCO KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI BELLE 15.553 17 3D 2 34$          
OCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI JMP SHINEY GALLO 15.556 18 3D 3 23$          
OCO KYLIE SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI SWEET AND FEARLESS 15.805 19 3D 4 -$        
OCO LILLY HEROLD MENOMONIE, WI RIPN SONG 15.894 20 3D 5 -$        
OCO KENADI MANNEL KNAPP, WI RICHARD 16.113 21 4D 1 43$          
OCO REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI LYLA 16.173 22 4D 2 26$          

6 STORM SKALSKY , SAILING WITH SMARTS 16.200 23 4D 3 17$          
8 PAYTON JORGENSON ELMWOOD, WI HARVEST 16.476 24 4D 4 -$        

OCO SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN SGP CASH SUGAR 16.628 25 4D 5 -$        
OCO KENNIDY STEELE HAM LAKE, MN HES SO GORGEOUS 16.865 26 4D 6 -$        
11 KATHRYN GIESE ALMA CENTER, WI RUGAR 17.405 27 4D 7 -$        
9 LILY HUPPERT ELMWOOD, WI ZEKE 18.502 28 4D 8 -$        
2 KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI SE SLIZZLIN CORONA 18.665 29 4D 9 -$        

10 AMBER WILLS BANCROFT, WI BLAZE 18.895 30 4D 10 -$        
12 KAITLYN AUDISS ENDEAVOR, WI ROYAL DOC BARS 914.781 -$        

OCO KAYDEN SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI SIX MOONS COUNTDOWN 915.730 -$        
OCO RACHEL SIMONSON WESTBY, WI ANNIE 915.978 -$        

7 ISABELLE KOLEK MENOMONIE, WI PERKS OF A FIREMAN 916.206 -$        
OCO INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MOONFIRE DASH 916.258 -$        
OCO REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI MS DUN IT WILLOW 916.436 -$        

3 MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI DOCS RUBY 999.999 -$        
OCO KATHRYN GIESE ALMA CENTER, WI PEEKA PEPS BELL 999.999 -$        

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
OCO KATE PASSUELLO FALL CREEK, WI DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 14.517 1 1D 1 85$          

SATURDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT - 6 ENTRIES

SATURDAY YOUTH 4D - 38 ENTRIES

SATURDAY 2ND OPEN - 27 ENTRIES



OCO MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FAMOUS MR EYE 14.675 2 1D 2 57$          
OCO MCKAYLA ZIMBAUER HUMBIRD, WI BOOTLEGGERS BANDIT 14.749 3 1D 3 -$        
OCO TEKA EWERS LONE ROCK, WI AFIREWATER VALENTINE 14.806 4 1D 4 -$        
OCO LILLY HEROLD MENOMONIE, WI POCOS FADED LEO 14.926 5 1D 5 -$        
OCO KAITLYN AUDISS ENDEAVOR, WI ROYAL DOC BARS 14.990 6 1D 6 -$        
OCO TEKA EWERS LONE ROCK, WI NIC A CHIC 15.011 7 1D 7 -$        

1 LILI ARENDT NEKOOSA, WI CASHS STEEL GUITAR 15.022 8 2D 1 73$          
OCO TAMI MAI , MAI CORONA BE PEPPY 15.276 9 2D 2 49$          
OCO ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI RED BULL SPECIAL 15.314 10 2D 3 -$        
OCO SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN PEPTOS TANGUERY BOY 15.348 11 2D 4 -$        
OCO HANNAH LUCK LANESBORO, MN BUGS SPICY TRICK PONY 15.409 12 2D 5 -$        
OCO MAREN LAMUSGA EAST PRIOR LAKE, MN MAYS PEPSI JT 15.481 13 2D 6 -$        
OCO TAMI MAI , BURNER GOLDMINE 15.725 14 3D 1 49$          
OCO LILLY HEROLD MENOMONIE, WI RIPN SONG 15.894 15 3D 2 32$          
OCO ANGIE SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI SHOWMETHEBARSPECIALS 16.065 16 4D 1 36$          
OCO ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 16.102 17 4D 2 24$          
OCO REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI LYLA 16.173 18 4D 3 -$        
OCO SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN SGP CASH SUGAR 16.628 19 4D 4 -$        
OCO ISABELLE KOLEK MENOMONIE, WI PERKS OF A FIREMAN 16.971 20 4D 5 -$        
OCO ZACH SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI BETTY 16.985 21 4D 6 -$        

2 AMBER WILLS BANCROFT, WI BLAZE 17.262 22 4D 7 -$        
OCO MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS 914.657 -$        
OCO AMANDA GRUBER ELEVA, WI HP ONE WILD WELDER 915.016 -$        
OCO ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 915.870 -$        
OCO REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI MS DUN IT WILLOW 916.436 -$        
OCO HANNAH LUCK LANESBORO, MN POCO COTTON GIRL 999.999 -$        


